Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE

Cap. Unbalance (wire to ground) 1500 pF/Km max. @ 1 KHz. Coupling attenuation 40 dB min @ 30-100
Voltage rating 72 Vdc max.
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
5X145BLB 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLUE
5X145BLG 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREY
5X145BLK 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - BLACK
5X145BLN 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - GREEN
5X145BLO 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - ORANGE
5X145BLR 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - RED
5X145BLV 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - VIOLET
5X145BLW 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - WHITE
5X145BLY 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - YELLOW
5X145BLA 24AWG 4PAIR CAT5e U/UTP LSZH CABLE 305M - AQUA
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Basic Conductor Bare copper
Conductor Size 24AWG
Insulation HDPE